
360°

180°

360°

266.1

124.6

145

70

70

4-
∅5
.1
 H
OL
E

90

90

10
0.
5

70

7090
.5

90.5

(P.C.D)∅46.8

∅26

4-
∅6
.3
 

4-
M5
, 
TH
RU

BRACKET ADAPTOR SIZE

S/N LAB
EL

S/N LABEL

164.9

84.8 15

CABLE LENGTH 600 ±5%

A2(594x420)

A

1

B

C

D

1

2 3

2 3

4 5

4 5

6

A

B

6

C

D

EX-SDI対応2.2メガピクセル屋外IRカメラ
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